EBV(E) SUBMERSIBLE DRAINAGE PUMP
1
The EBV series pump is a portable lightweight drainage pump, used to pumping liquid in ordinary
buildings and foundations works. The structural components are made of lightweight material,
such as aluminum alloy, rubber, etc, which are suitable for handling on construction sites. The
small outer diameter of the pump allows it to be used in a narrow sapce. The pump suction is on
the bottom of the pump and discharged from thetop through side wall channel of the motor. This
assists with cooling even when the pump is not fully submerged. The high chrome impeller cast

EBV45.5 100 224 605 285 582 90 47.5 52.5 670x310x335
Model
EBV(E) SUBMERSIBLE DRAINAGE PUMP
3
Performance table
Outlet Outlet
Rated
current
Rated
head
Rated
head
Impeller
passage
mm inch kW HP A m3/h GPM m ft m3/h GPM mm
EBVM21.5 50 2 1.5 2.0 12.0 12.0 52.8 15.0 49.2 25.0 110.0 8.5
EBVM31.5 80 3 1.5 2.0 12.0 12.0 52.8 15.0 49.2 29.0 127.6 8.5
EBV21.5 50 2 1.5 2.0 7.6 12.0 52.8 15.0 49.2 25.0 110.0 8.5
EBV31.5 80 3 1.5 2.0 9.3 12.0 52.8 15.0 49.2 29.0 127.6 8.5
EBV22.2 50 2 2.2 3.0 9.3 12.0 52.8 20.0 65.6 28.0 123.2 8.5
EBV32.2 80 3 2.2 3.0 12.3 12.0 52.8 20.0 65.6 32.0 140.8 8.5
EBV23.7 50 2 3.7 5.0 12.3 12.0 52.8 30.0 98.4 35.0 154.0 8.5
EBV33.7 80 3 3.7 5.0 16.5 25.0 110.0 21.0 68.9 46.0 202.4 8.5
EBV43.7 100 4 3.7 5.0 20.1 25.0 110.0 21.0 68.9 46.0 202.4 8.5
EBV35.5 80 3 5.5 7.5 23.1 30.0 132.0 25.0 82.0 54.0 237.6 8.5
EBV45.5 100 4 5.5 7.5 23.1 30.0 132.0 25.0 82.0 54.0 237.6 8.5
Model
Motor Power Rate capacity max capacity
EBV(E) SUBMERSIBLE DRAINAGE PUMP
4

EKBVE35.5 80 224 625 285 658 90 48.5 52 745x310x335
EKBVE45.5 100 224 650 285 658 90 49.5 53 745x310x335
Model
EBV(E) SUBMERSIBLE DRAINAGE PUMP
6
Outlet Outlet
Rated
current
Rated
head
Rated
head
Impeller
passage
mm inch kW HP A m3/h GPM m ft m3/h GPM mm
EKBVME21.5 50 2 1.5 2.0 12.0 12 52.8 15 49.2 25 110.0 8.5
EKBVME31.5 80 3 1.5 2.0 12.0 12 52.8 15 49.2 29 127.6 8.5
EKBVE21.5 50 2 1.5 2.0 7.6 12 52.8 15 49.2 25 110.0 8.5
EKBVE31.5 80 3 1.5 2.0 9.3 12 52.8 15 49.2 29 127.6 8.5
EKBVE22.2 50 2 2.2 3.0 9.3 12 52.8 20 65.6 28 123.2 8.5
EKBVE32.2 80 3 2.2 3.0 12.3 12 52.8 20 65.6 32 140.8 8.5
EKBVE23.7 50 2 3.7 5.0 12.3 12 52.8 30 98.4 35 154.0 8.5
EKBVE33.7 80 3 3.7 5.0 16.5 25 110 21 68.88 46 202.4 8.5
EKBVE43.7 100 4 3.7 5.0 20.1 25 110 21 68.88 46 202.4 8.5
EKBVE35.5 80 3 5.5 7.5 23.1 30 132 25 82 54 237.6 8.5
EKBVE45.5 100 4 5.5 7.5 23.1 30 132 25 82 54 237.6 8.5
Model
Motor Power Rate capacity max capacity